Institute

Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Ja
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jal
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Ja
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jali
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Ja
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Ja
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jai

Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Ja

Academic Progran
Architecture (5 Year|
B.Tech in Mathemat
Bio Technology (4 Y
Civil Engineering (4
Computer Science 4
Electrical Engineeri
Electronics and Con

Mechanical Engines

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral|
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
1527

45361

60123

73723

40771

56159

45527

67920

Closing Rank
1696

64234

83277

87386

57239

75087

72302

79985




