Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Ja	Architecture (5 Year	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1527	1696
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Ja	B.Tech in Mathemat	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45361	64234
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jai	Bio Technology (4 Y	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60123	83277
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jai	Civil Engineering (4	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	73723	87386
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jai	Computer Science a	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40771	57239
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jai	Electrical Engineering	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56159	75087
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jai	Electronics and Con	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45527	72302
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Ja	Mechanical Enginee	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	67920	79985